Hoburne Function Tariffs 2023

Menu

Price per person

2 course function menu
3 course function menu
Additional starter/dessert
Additional cheese course

£26.95
£29.95
£5.95
£7.95

Classic dining menu

£14.95

Classic finger buffet 3 Piece option
5 Piece option
Additional savoury Option
Additional extras
Sweet choices

£17.50
£19.95
£2.00
£3.00
£3.50

Afternoon cream tea

£18.95

Corporate hospitality Continental breakfast
Hot breakfast
Vegan yoghurt pots
Sandwich platters
Sweet choices

£8.50
£9.95
£3.00
£6.95
£3.50

Drinks Tariff

Water

Sparkling mineral water 750 ml
Sparkling mineral water 330 ml
Still mineral water 750 ml

Still mineral water 330 ml

Softs and juices

Jug of orange, apple or cranberry juice (serves 4)

Individual Bottled Soft Drinks
(Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Appletiser)

Frobisher’s Bottled Juices

Hot beverages

Includes tea, coffee, orange juice, water jugs and
selection of sweet biscuits

Drinks package top ups

£6.00

£6.00

Corporate Drinks Package

£6.00 per person

Includes tea, coffee, orange juice, water jugs and selection of sweet biscuits

Drinks package top ups

**Current menu prices apply

£3.00 per person

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please inform your Function coordinator prior to ordering who will happily guide
you through your options. Please be aware that we do use all 14 allergens in our kitchens, although we take every precaution to
avoid cross contamination, traces may be present. All weights are approximate before cooking. Fish may contain small bones.




