## Hoburne Function Tariffs 2023

Menu		Price per person
2 course function menu		£26.95
3 course function menu		£29.95
Additional starter/dessert		£5.95
Additional cheese course		£7.95
Classic dining menu		£14.95
Classic finger buffet	3 Piece option	£17.50
	5 Piece option	£19.95
	Additional savoury Option	£2.00
	Additional extras	£3.00
	Sweet choices	£3.50
Afternoon cream tea		£18.95
Corporate hospitality	Continental breakfast	£8.50
	Hot breakfast	£9.95
	Vegan yoghurt pots	£3.00
	Sandwich platters	£6.95
	Sweet choices	£3.50
Water	Drinks Tariff	
Sparkling mineral water 750 ml		£**
Sparkling mineral water 330 ml		£**
Still mineral water 750 ml		£**
Still mineral water 330 ml		£**
Softs and juices		
Jug of orange, apple or cranberry juice (serves 4)		£6.00
Individual Bottled Soft Drinks		£**
(Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Appletiser)		
Frobisher's Bottled Juices		£**
Hot beverages		
Includes tea, coffee, orange juice, water jugs and selection of sweet biscuits		£6.00
Drinks package top ups		£6.00
Corporate Drinks Package		£6.00 per person
Includes tea, coffee, orange	e juice, water jugs and selection of swe	et biscuits
	· -	

<sup>\*\*</sup>Current menu prices apply

Drinks package top ups

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please inform your Function coordinator prior to ordering who will happily guide you through your options. Please be aware that we do use all 14 allergens in our kitchens, although we take every precaution to avoid cross contamination, traces may be present. All weights are approximate before cooking. Fish may contain small bones.

£3.00 per person